/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERE

ARIZONA

COYOTE SPRINGS
TUCSON, AZ
2/5/2023

ARIZONA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ARIZONA

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
198 Attended

CH SCOTT CUSANEK
RU AARON ASLANIAN
M1 TERRY VANDERPLAS
M2 PAUL OPPEGARD

AAl  SCOTT BRING
AA2  PHIL VOLKMAN
Al JEFF STARR

A2 JOSEF NEUMYER
Bl JARED R ARNOTE

B2 VAN BENNETT

c1 CARLEN R CYPHERS
c2 GEORGE P ROSKOP

D1 PAT BALDWIN

D2 KILEY STEVENSON
E1l MARC J ROSEN - MD

E2 KEITH NEWBY

VTCH SCOTT CUSANEK
SVCH PAUL OPPEGARD
LYCH CHEREL MCCRACKEN

SSCH  JIM BELLOWS

188
188
188
185
177
177
176
170
172
163
158
156
147
139
130
116
188
185
156
175

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: ARIZONA STATE

CHAMPIONSHIPS
105 Attended
CH TIM J GAZY

RU SCOTT CUSANEK

M1 TIM ROBINSON

AA1  VINCE COSENZA
Al TERRY L ABBOTT

B1 MIKE BECK
C1 WAYNE BYRD

VTCH SCOTT CUSANEK

SVCH TIMJ GAZY
LYCH CARLA BABER
SSCH  JIM BELLOWS

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: ARIZONA STATE

CHAMPIONSHIPS
112 Attended
CH BRENT WHITE

RU TERRY VANDERPLAS
M1 AARON ASLANIAN

AA1  BRETT PLAINS

Al JOSEF NEUMYER

B1 KYLE RECKART
C1 WAYNE BYRD

D1 SHAWNA RECKART

PINNACLE SHOOTING SPORTS

SCOTTSDALE, AZ
2/25/2023
PRICKLY PEAR OPEN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PRICKLY PEAR

OPEN

147 Attended

CH BILL FORBES
RU CHRIS PARSONS

February 2023 / Clay Target Nation

2023 / Clay Target Nation

96
96
93
83
88
78
85
96
96
70
85

88
85
84
72

80
62
43

93
92
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